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FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
Length / Ø: 4.5”
Width: N/A
Depth: 4.5”
Height: 5.5”
Minimum Height: N/A
Maximum Height: N/A
Damp Location Certified: Yes
Wet Location Certified: Yes

CATEGORY: OUTDOOR SCONCE
Summerside consists of a modern design along with a 
simplistic black finish. This family of outdoor sconces comes 
in various shapes and sizes. Summerside provides sideways 
lighting that seamlessly blends with any exterior. 

LAMPING
Number of Bulbs: 1
Max Bulb Wattage: 35W
Socket Type: Medium Base
Recommended Bulb: #N/A
Bulbs Included: No

FINISH OPTIONS
BK

GLASS OPTIONS
N/A

RELATED SKUS
DVP115017
DVP115012
DVP115014
DVP115013

WARRANTY
5 Years

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
No chain included. No pipe included.

SUMMERSIDE SKU: DVP115012

DVP115001
DVP115008
DVP115016
DVP115007


